Fisa tehnica

Cot la 90° cu filet
- imbinare prin lipire, filet Rp
model 94090G

articol 100 667
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Caracteristici

Diametrul exterior al tevii
Filet interior cilindric
Dimensiune Z 1
Dimensiune Z 2
Lungime 1

Lungime 2

Greutate

Volum

Material

€26858184183762b0a916356b3d095fce35d95b8

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2

15
Yo
12 mm
7 mm
23 mm
22 mm
48 g
49,7 cm?®
bronz
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